$\frac{1800002161}{1}$				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500309176655			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
Certified Copies     Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVEB 18 HAR -2 PH 3:41 18 HAR -2 PH 3:41			

1111 0 5 **2018** 

Y SULKER

## Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.Incserv.com e-mail: info@incserv.com

incser

## **ORDER FORM**

TO Florida Department of State Division of Corporations, Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 corphelp@dos.myflorida.com 850-245-6051

FROM Melissa Stops mstops@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE 3/2/2018

ORDER ENTITY CYGNET CENTER, LLC

**PRIORITY** Routine

OUR REF # (Order ID#) 634157

۴.

## PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: CYGNET CENTER, LLC (FL)

File the attached foreign qualification document

Short Form Good Standing Certificate

Retheve:Certified:Copies of the following-documents:

Beridence entified Com NOTES: \$160.00 Authorized

## **RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:**

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 120050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

PPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CON IN FL	IPANY FOR AUTHORIZATIO ORIDA	N TO TRANSACT BUSI	NESS
	THON 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE F USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIS	ITER A FOREIGN LIMITED L	UBILITY
Cygnet Center, LLC				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	<b>)</b>	
	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate raine must include "Limited Li	iability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC."	0
Delaware		3		
(Jurisdiction under the law of wi	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI nam	nber, if applicable)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration.)		
1677 Robert Street		6. 1677 Robert Street		
(Street Address of F		(Mailing Ad	droes)	
New Orleans, LA 701	A 70115 New Orleans, LA 70115			
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NRAI Services, Inc.	NOT acceptable)		
	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road			
Name: Office Address:	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (City)	• <u>NOT</u> acceptable) , Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip co		
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accep aving been named as re- rsignated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligations: RAI Services, Inc.	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (City) stance: registered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a tions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	, Florida 33324 (Zip 00 process for the above stated limited s registered agent and agree to ac- and complete performance of my	d liability company at life, t in this capacity. I furthe duties, and I am familiar	r agree
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accep aving been named as re rsignated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligation:	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (City) trance: registered agent and to accept service of J tion, I hereby accept the appointment a lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Data a Bacharow	, Florida 33324 (Zip 00 process for the above stated limited s registered agent and agree to ac- and complete performance of my	d liability company at life in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar ssistant Secretary	r agree
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accep aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligations RAI Services, Inc. by:	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (Cay) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a bons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Debme Browe (Registrored agent's	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip co process for the above stated limite is registered agent and agree to acc and complete performance of my Debbie Brouse, As signature)	d liability company at light in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar esistant Secretary	r agree with
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- rsignated in this applica comply with the provision ad accept the obligations RAI Services, Inc. by:	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (City) stance: registered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a tions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip co process for the above stated limite is registered agent and agree to acc and complete performance of my Debbie Brouse, As signature)	d ttability company at the in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar ssistant Secretary	r agree with
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligations tAI Services, Inc. by: The name, title or capa	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of plantation, 1 hereby accept the appointment a tions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Dibme Browe (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : William Monaghan	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip co process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to acc and complete performance of my Debbie Brouse, As signatro) as/have authority to manage is/are:	d ttability company at the tin this capacity. I furthe duties, and I am familiar ssistant Socretary	r agree with
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- rsignated in this applical comply with the provision accept the obligations: RAI Services, Inc. by: The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of J tition, I hereby accept the appointment a lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Dibme Browe (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : William Monaghan 1677 Robert Street	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip co process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to acc and complete performance of my Debbie Brouse, As signatro) as/have authority to manage is/are:	d ttability company at the in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar ssistant Secretary Name and Address.	r agree with
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- rsignated in this applical comply with the provision accept the obligations: RAI Services, Inc. by: The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of plantation, 1 hereby accept the appointment a tions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Dibme Browe (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : William Monaghan	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip co process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to acc and complete performance of my Debbie Brouse, As signatro) as/have authority to manage is/are:	d ttability company at the in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar ssistant Secretary Name and Address.	r agree with
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- rsignated in this applical comply with the provision accept the obligations: RAI Services, Inc. by: The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of J tition, I hereby accept the appointment a lons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Dibme Browe (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : William Monaghan 1677 Robert Street	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip co process for the above stated limited is registered agent and agree to acc and complete performance of my Debbie Brouse, As signatro) as/have authority to manage is/are:	d ttability company at the in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar ssistant Secretary Name and Address.	r agree with

. \_ \_ \_ .

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Lere.	au
	Signature of an authorized person
Lesa Allen	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Typed or pristted name of signce



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CYGNET CENTER, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CYGNET CENTER, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



W. But

Authentication: 202242706 Date: 03-02-18

Page 1

S WY

6777723 8300 SR# 20181662036

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml